
Îàœ¡à[ÒA

 ...

     
  

   

   

  
  

                   ‘ ’     
                     

 

    
     
     

     
    
    
    
     
   ’ ,  
     
     

      
    -- 
     
     
     

    
    

    
     
     
    
    
    

     
    
     
     
   

     
      
     
  

    
 .   
      
    . 

    
    
     
    
     

    
        
    
‘ ’ -  
    
      
     
   

    
    
     
    
    

      
 (L)   
  (H)  
     
     
     

    
    

     
      
    
    
     

      
    
     
    
    
    
    
     

     
   , 
     
    
     
    
     
  

    
    
  ,  
  , , 
   
    
    
     
      
   
     
 

     
 ,    , 
     
    
    
    
,      
     
     
 !

 

      
   . . -    
        
        
         
        
      
        
, , ,    

  , , ,  
      
        
        
      

       
       
        
- -     

      
       
        
  

 , ,      
        
      - 
       
       
        
       

  
  
       
  

    ,   
  , ,     
       
         
      
         
         
          


  :    - 
      
      ?  
      ? 
      
      
?     
       
  ,   
       
       
        
      
       
     
        
       

      
        
        
       
       
      
     
       
       
         
      
     , , 
        
        
        
   !    
 -    ! 

   ,  ,   -  ,     -  , ,  Kolkata : 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No.1, 18 October - 24 October, 2014     

www.facebook.com/alipur.barta.5 Òü–i¡à¹ì>i¡ Î}ÑH¹o @ http://www.alipurbarta.org

   
‘ ’    

   ,  
    

   

‘ ’   
 -  

    
    
    
   



 
 

.  

   
‘’    
      
      
   
     
    
    ’ 
    
   ‘’ 
     
   ,  
    , 
   
, , , 
     
      

   
   
    
   
     
     
    
     
 ‘   
’, ‘ ’  
‘  ’  
     
    
    

    
     
     
     
     
 

    
    
     
     
   
    
     
     
    
     
    
      
     
    

     
      
  

    
    
    
    
    
 ,    
     
      
   ‘’  
     
 


  
   
 ’  
   
   
     
    
    




 
   

   
   
   


   
    
     
 - 

 

,   
    
     


  
   
    
    
  
   
    
 



    -  ,  (ƒåÒü)                                                                         Alipur Barta : 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No.1, 18 October - 24 October, 2014, Page-2

 ()



      

   , , 

Îàœ¡à[ÒA¡ ¹à[Åó¡º

 

    ?

      

    -
      ‘‘’’  
         
×            
        ,   
  ×        
   digit         
       ‘‘  ’’
‘‘’’     – ‘‘’’, ‘‘’’, ‘‘’’  
‘‘’’ ‘‘’’   – ‘‘’’  ‘‘’’  ‘‘’’   
– ‘‘’’, ‘‘’’  ‘‘’’   
          
           
      ,   
    – ‘‘  ’’   

           


  

 :   
  
    
   
  , 
  
    
  
  
  
   
 

 :   
   
    ,    ,   
           
       

 :         
           
           
 

 :     -    
          , 
         


 :          
 ,      ,   
         
          
   

 :          
           
           

 :        
         
          
   

 :          
         ,  
          
     

 :         
   -     
          
    

 :           
           
         


 :      -    
          
          

 

    
      
     

    
    
     
    
 , --  
     
    
    
   - 
     
     
     
     
    
     
     
     
     
     
     
    

     
-   
    
   
    

     
     
 -    
     
    
     
    

    
    
     
  ,  
    
   
     
   -
-    
    
     
      
      
     

     
     
     
    
      
   ,  
     
     
     
  ,    
    
     
     
    
    
    
    
 

   
    
   
     
     
    
   
    
    
      
    
     
    
     
    
    
   
     
    
    
    
    
    
     
 

   
     
     
     

-   
     
    
    
    
     
    ,  
     
    
     
    
    
    
    
     
      

    
   
     
  

    
     
    
     
    
    
   ,  
     
      
 -    
      
     
     
     
    
     
   

     
     
    
     
    
     

    
     
   
    
    
   
    
     
     
    


    
     
     
    
     

    
      
   

   
     
    
    
     
     
 

    
    

   
     
    
  , ‘ 
     
     
     
    
    
     
     
 

    
   
    
    
    
      
    
    
     
    
    

    
     
   ,  
    -
     
     
    
     
   

>[³t¡à ë\¸à[t¡@ÅàÑ|ã 

  -  , 

   
    
    
    
, ‘   
 , 
’-    
   

    
  01/2015/SCRA 
,      
   
  

  : 
     
    

     
   
     
     
     
     
    
     

      
    


 : --  
     
    --
  ---
    
 ,  
    
   
  
   

    
    
     
      
 (  )  
   
,    
   
   (  
)     
   (  
)     
      
   
     
    
    

    
   

    
   
    
  
     

  , ,  
      
,     
   ,   
    
    
   
   

    
   : www.
upsconline.nic.in   
     
    
     
     
     
  -   
  ’  (  

  )    
 

     
      
     
  ,   
   , 

   ,  
  ,   
 ,    
    
     
     
    , 
    
      
  -- 
     
-     
      
  

    
  : www.upsc.
gov.in

    , 
     
      
    -
  

   :   
( ,   ,  
 ,    )   
     
     
  

  :  

       
     


 :   ( 
,   )   
    
      
     : 


 :   (, 
  ,   , 
  )      

   
  :   

 :   ,  
:       
  ,    

 :     
 --   
       
 ,     
     
    
  

 :  ,-
,    :  

 , ,   
     , 


     
  : www.ofgef.
nic.in     
     
     
      
   

     
   

   

  

  

   

 

   

  

 

    

 

 

      -- 
         
            
 
 ,  , , ,    


      -- 
         
         
 , , , , , , 
  



-   
   

  

  , 
  

    
    

   

Alipur Barta : 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No.1, 18 October - 24 October, 2014, Page - 3                                                                                  -  ,  ()

 , ,     
         
        
        
       ,    
         
           

       ,   
         
        
        
        
          
          
       
      

  :  
    
       
     
     
     
     
      
       
       
      
      
      
   
      
     
     
     
      
    
,     
     
  ?  
    
      
     
  ,  
    
,     
      
      

     
       
      
       
     
  ?    
       
    
     
    

     
      
      
     
    
     

    
  

   
     
    
     
     
    
     
     

     
     
     
     
    
  

 ,   :  
       

      
     
    
     
   
 

    
     
      
     
     
     
     

       
    

 , :               
   - 
    
      
  .   
    
    
    
    
     
    
     
     
    
     
     
.      
      
  

 , :    - 
          
         
         
         
        
.         
         


 

     
      
        
        
       

     
        
       , 
, , , ,   
        
        
   ,     
  ,     
    

       
         
       
    ,   
       

       
     ,  
       
        
      
      
    .%    

   %      
     ,   
        
       
        
        
    

        
         
     , -
,        
         
        
    

 

 :    
-   .. 
     
     
-   . 
..    
    
    
    
  ,  
    , 
     
    

-  
   
   
  
  
  
   
   
   
  
    
    
    
     
     
    

    
     
      
     
     
   

  
 

   
   

 ,  

 :    
    
     
     
       
       
      

     
     
      
     
       
      
    

    
  ‘’    

    
 ‘’     
, ,    
      
      
       
     
      
      

     
   ‘   ?’  
      
‘       
    ’   
     ‘’ 
 

  , 
,    
     
       
    
      
      
    
    
     
     
      
      
      
     
  

    
  ,     
      
     
     
     , 
      
       
      
       
   ,   
   

   ?

, :  
     
    
     
    
     
,     
    ? 
   -   
     
     
     
     
,     
    -
      
     
    
    
-, -, -, 

-   
     
   -
  ,  
,   
 ,   
    
   
      
    
   
     
      
     
     
      
    
      
    
 ,   

 (  ) 
    
    
     

    -  
 

 ,   
    
     
--    
     
     

     
      
     
 -- -  

     
      
     
     
      
    
      
 

-     
       
      
        
  

     
    ?

 , ,  

   

  



     -  ,  ()                                                                           Alipur Barta : 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No.1, 18  October - 24 October, 2014, Page-4

  

         
         
          
     

 

  

     

    

        
     
       

          
         
      
        
      ,  
         
        
    ,     
   ,   ,     
          
  ,       
         
       - ‘ 
  ,    ’

          
    ,     
         
         
          
 

       
          
      
         
          
          
  ,      
            
           
       
          
          
           
         
        

.  

     
 ,    
,    

      
    
     
     
     
     
-    
 ’    
      
     ’ 
  -   
     
     
    ,  
       
      
      
      
     
      
   ‘  ’ 
     
    
     
     
      
,    
      
     
     
      
     
      
       
      
     
      
     
      
      
      
     
     
    
     
     
      
    , 
     
   ,  
,  -  
       
     
     

    
      
     
‘’      
    
      
     
    
    
     
      
    
     
      
      
      
    
     
      
      
     
       
     
-      
      
     
    
     
      
  ,    
     
      
    
     
    
       
      
,      
 , , ,  
, ,  ,   
     
     
      
      
      
 -  ,   
    -   
      
     
 ,   , 
    
       
     
      
    
    
       
     
-     

       
      
      
    
     

     
     
     
     
    
     
     
       
      
       
     
        
     
      
   , ,  
     
        
      
     
       
    
       
     

?     
      
       
       
     

     
       
       
     
     
     
      
     
     
      
     
      
      
      
 

     
     
      
     
      
,      
     
   

      
     
      
     
      
      
      
       
     
   ?  
-      
    ?  
    
      
     
    ?

     
      
,      
 ,  ?   
     
     
   ?  
       
     
      
     
      
  ,     
      
      
 

  

     
   -   
     ,  

       
       
        
   ,     
,       
       
      
     , 
     ,   
      
       
    --   
     -
  ,      
         
        
 -      
        
       
     ‘ 
’       
     

      ,  
,   !  ,  !  
     ,  
      
,        
       
-      
       
       
  ,       
      

  , ‘    
’ ?   , ‘  
 ’   ,  , 
        
  ’ ’  ,  

’       
     
    
    
   
‘’ ,  
  
   
   
 ,   
   
 ‘’  
   
 ‘’-  
  ‘ 
’   -
,    

        
     ,     

      
       

    , 
    

   
   
  , 
   

   
 ,  
    -        
-  

    
   ‘ 

’ -  
    

,     

        
         

          
    ,    
      
         
   , ‘ ’ 
        
       
, ‘    ,   
  ?’    
         
       
      

        
     ‘ ’ 
,  -    ‘ 
’  , ,   
       
        
    , 

-  ?
-    
-    !   


-  ,  ’   

   -  ,  -
    

       
  ,     
,          
     , ‘ 
       ’  
       
     -  
         
         
        
         
        
  , ‘  -
   ’    
    ,   
        
      

    

 :  ,  ,    -  , 

 
      ,    

  
   ? 

  
   

 ,  


   
    
,    
   

    
    
   
    
    
, ‘      ?’  
,  ,    ,     
 ’      ,    
  ,      
    ,     , ! ! 
   ,        
       ,   
  ,       , ! 
!       ,    
           
        ,  
   

          
 ,    ,  ’    
       ,     
         ,   
      ‘    ’ ? 

 , ‘   ’ 
  ,  ,  
       
  ’ ’  , 
 ’     
       
      
  

   



    
    

    
:  

     

 

-  
      

     
    

   

  

Alipur Barta : 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No.1, 18 October - 24 October, 2014, Page - 5                                                                             -  ,  ()

,  , 
    
   
     
     
      
     
    
     
  - 
 -  
 ,  (. 
 . ... )-
    
    
    
     
 ,    
    
    
     
     
   

    
, ..  . . . 
      
    
    
- ’  

    
     
    
    , 
    
     
       
  

   
       
  , ‘  
 ’   
 , ,  
    
     
,      
   
    
     
     
     
     
..  . ... 
   
    
     
 ,    
    
  

  :  
      
    
   
   
     
      
    ‘ 
’     
   -
    
    


   
  (D. Hari-
paranthaman)   
   
   
   
     
    
    
-   
    , 
-    
    

    -
    
 ,   
    
     
 -   
    
   
    
  ,  
     
    
     

 -   
    
 ‘’-  
   
    
     
    
     
    
      
     
    
 

  :  
    
      
     
     
 ,    
     
    
    
      
     
, ,    
,     
   

    
      
     
     
     
   
     
     
     
    
    


 : - 
    
    
    
  ()  
    
    
   
   
  (  ) 
     
     
     
    
     
     
    
     
      
    
   

     
  ,  
     
     

    
     
    
    - 
 -   
 ,   
    
     
     
    
    
     
 -   
  -  
    
   , 
,     
     
      
     
     
      
    
 , -- 
    

 

   
   ,  
   
     
  -  
      
   
      
    
     
     
    
      
    
   
   
   
     
   

     
     
 -  
   
   , , 
     
    
    
     
     
   
     
    
     
    
 ()   
, ‘   
    
    
     
    

    
 ’   , 
    
    

   
    
    
     
   
     
    
 ,   
    
    , 
    
    
    
     
    
 -   
    

    
    
   (   
  )   
    
 ,   
   
     
    
     
    
 ,  
     
’   
    
     
     
 ,  
    
    
  

  : - 
     
  ,    
,    
      


    
     
     
     
  

    
  ,    
    
     
     
     
      
    
       
  

   

   .  
     . 
    
       
     
     
     
    

    
     
     
    
   
     
    
   
     
      
     
       
    
   

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

1. Sealed tenders are invited from bonafide experienced hotel owners/caterers having sufficient 
credentials and willing to supply breakfast, lunch, dinner, tiffin, mineral water bottles, coffee/tea/
biscuits etc. by the Office of the District Magistrate, South 24 Parganas, Nezarath Department, New 
Administrative Building (1st Flr), Alipore, Kolkata-700 027 for supply of such items at Ganga Sagar 
Mela Camp Office during Ganga Sagar Mela-2015 to be held from 08.01.2015 to 16.01.2015 at Sagar 
island.

2. The tenderer should submit their tender along with two draft. One draft for Rs. 1000/- (Ru-
pees one thousand) only, being cost of tender (non refundable) in favour of ‘Ganga Sagar Mela Com-
mittee’ payable at SBI Alipore Court Treasury branch and other draft for Rs. 10000.00 (Rupees ten 
thousand) only, being earnest money in favour of ‘District Magistrate, South 24 Parganas’ payable at 
SBI, Alipore Court Treasury Branch.

3. Rates must be quoted separately both in figures and in words on per plate/cup/bottle in Ru-
pees each of the items (meal/tiffin etc.), details of which are given in enclosed schedule.

The meal/tiffin etc. in most of the cases will have to served within hogla shed dinning hall with the 
dish made of Sal leafs on tables etc on production of meal/tiffin coupons. Tiffin carrier arrangements 
for a small head may have to be arranged also for some VIPs on specific requisition from L.O.G.S. 

4. They should furnish copy of PAN Card issued by the Income tax department, VAT registra-
tion, upon date Income Tax & Professional Tax clearance certificates & trade license along with the 
tender.

5. They should furnish a credential of similar nature of supply perfomed with Central Govt./any 
State Govt./any PSU/Corporate body within fast 5 years.

6. They should have financial solvency of stocking sufficient quantity of food items at Sagar island 
and managerial capacity to serve meals continuously till late hours at night.

7. Sealed tenders will have to be dropped in a tender box kept at the Office chamber of the 
Nezarath Deputy Collector, South 24 Parganas who is also the Liaison Officer, Ganga Sagar Mela 2015 
from 11:00 AM to 3:30 PM on all working days except Saturdays and Sundays and other N.I.Act holi-
days.

8. The last date and time of submission of the tender is 28.10.2014 up to 2:00 PM.
9. The date & time of opening the tender is 28.10.2014 at 3:00 PM at the chamber of Nezarath 

Deputy Collector, South 24 Parganas. The intending tenders or their authorized representatives may 
remain present at the time of opening of the tender.

10.  Any tender not supported by any of the requisite document mentioned in clause No. 2-6 will 
be summarily rejected.

11.  The undersigned reserves the right to accept or to reject any tender or to distributed the work 
amongst the tenders without assigning any reason, whatsoever.

         District Magistrate
         South 24 Parganas

()//  /..

 

  
     
   
    

    
   
    
    
    
    

    
      
   

   
     
   

    
  ,  
 ,   
     
     
      
     
   ,   
   

     
     
 , ‘   
     
     
      
    
     
  ,   
      
     
 

   
     

    
     
    
    
‘‘    
   

    
     
     
    
    
    
 ‘‘    
      
     
    
    
       
   
    
  ‘‘  
    
    

    
     
      
    
    
     
     
 

   
    
     
     
    
     
    
’’ 

  ,  
    
      
    
     
    
  



   

    

   
  

    
  

  
 

    -  ,  ()                                                                                       Alipur Barta : 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No.1, 18 October - 24 October, 2014, Page-6

 

   
     
     
,  , 
  
,     
     
  , 
    
      
     
    

   
   
  
   
  , 
   
    
  
   
   
  
  , 
  

    
     
  ,   
    
,   
    , 
    
    
    
,     
    
   
    
   

    
     
      
    
     
    
     
     
    
    
    
    
    
, ‘   
   ’ 
      
    , 
    
     
     
    
    
    
    
     
     
   

  :   
     
     
     
     
  

    
    
     
     
     
       
      
     
    
     
     
      
     
    
    
     
     
    
     
     
    

    
     
     
      
      
     
     
      
    
     
     
     
    
    
    

     
     
     
     
     
 

-   
     
     
      
     
    
   
     
   

 

 :   
   
     
    
  
    
 ,    
    
     
    
    
    
    
    
     
     
    
    
     


 
   

    
     
   
   ‘ 
 ’   
    
, , , ,  
    
    
     
   , 
    
,    
     
     
   
    
    
    
     , 

   
    
    
    
 ,  , 
,    
     
    
     
    
   
    
     
     
     
     
     
     


  


   

    
     
      
    
   
 , ,  
    
    
     
     
    
     
      
    
    
     
     
     
 , ,  
,    , 
     
     
   -
-   
  -  
    
    
     
     
   , 
     
     
   

  
  

     
 ‘ ,   
 ’   
     
      
    
     
 ,   
       
     
     
     
     
 

    
    
    
    
    
      
     
  - 

    
     
     
     
  

 
    

   
      
      
     
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
   ,  
     
      
    
      
     


     
      
    
  ,  , 
     
    
‘’   
     
   ?   

       
    
    
     
     
    
   
    
     
    
     
    
    
     
    
     

    
    
,  ’  
     
     
    
  

 
   

     
   ’ 
     
    
   
   ,  

, ,   
,     
 ,   , 
    
    
    
    
 ,   
     
,     
 ,   
    
 

  
    

   
     
     
 ‘   , 
     ’ 
   
   
     
     
     
   
     
     
     
    
     
     
      
     
      
    
      
   

      ?            
            ,   

 

      
    
     
     
    
     
    
    
    
    
    
   
‘  ’  , 
     
    
     
     
   
   

   
   
    
     
    
   ‘  
’    
    
       
     
     
     
     
    
     
  ,  
   
 

   

     
    
  , , 
,  ,    
      
     
     
   , 
     
‘ ’   , 
     
    
    
    
‘ ’  
      
    
  ‘’  
    
  

   , 
   , 
,   , 
,     
     
 ‘ ’,  
     
     
     
     
‘ ’   
   , 
    
,    
     
      
    
    
    
    

  

 

 :   
 ,  
     
   
     
    
   
    
 ,  

    
   
    
    
    
     
     
 

    
    
    

     
    
     
    
     
     
    
   
    
   , 
   
     
,    
    
   
  

  
   
    
     
  ,    
     
   
    
    
  ,  
    
   
     
      
  



 

 - -
   

      

  

    

Alipur Barta : 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No.1, 18 October - 24 October, 2014, Page - 7                                                                                  -  ,  ()

 

   
     
   
    
  - 
     
     
    
     
     
     
     
     
     
    
     
     
     


-   
     
  ,    
    
    

-    
  ?

-    
    
  

-    
   

-   
     
      
    ’ 
     
    ’ 
   

-   
      
    ?

-   
      
     
     
  ,   
     

-   ?
-   , 

     
  ()   
     
   

   
   , 
    ,  
   
     
  ,  
     
    
   , 
     
    
      
      
      

     
     
     
    
   
     
      
     
     
   

      
    

    
    
     
     
     
    ?

-   
    
    
     

    
    
    
    
    
 

-    
 

-  ,   

-   
      


    
     
    
    
  

   
   

    
   
   
   
    
     
,  ,   
     
   
    
    
    
   
    
    
 ,   
 

    
     
    
   
    
     
    
    

    
    
  ,  
,  ,  
  , 
 ,   

    
     
    
    
    , 
   , 
   
,    
  

   
‘‘ ’’   
  ‘  
 -  
     
    
    
  ( ) 
   
 ‘‘  

    
   
   
   
     
 (   
    – 
)    
     
     
 -  
  ‘  ’ 
    
     
  

   
    
    
   
   
    
    
     
 ,     
 

  :    
      
     
      
      
      
     
      
      
    
   

    
      
      
     
      
     
 ,    , 
  ,  , 
    
,  ,  , 
    , 
   ,  , 

 ,  ,  
,  ,  ,  , 
 ,  ,  
,  -   

      
     
     
      , 
    
,      
     

     
     
     
      
 ,    
      
     
      
  ,   
,      
    
 -   

    , 
     
       
      
    

    
   ,  , 
 ,  ,    
      
       
    

  

  ,          
            

 ,         ,  
         

   ,          
        ,   
,             

        ?     
?            , 
  ,  ,      
            
   ,         
-           

         
      

   -
     
    ,
    
            

   ,        
        -  
          
         - 
 

   -
          

          
,           
   -        
  -          
           
           
           
 

        ?  
  

  
   
   
  

  
        

            
            
       
      

         
           
 /-)      -

   
    
     
   
          

 ,          
   -      
      

        , , 
-     ?    
  , 

    
   
           

           
 

     -   -  
   

         
          
     ?   ,  ,  
               
             
            
          
           

          
    -     
     -     
       ,     
         - 

    
    
           

       
           

            
 -

   
  
  
 -        

          
    

          
           
          
-          , 
         
   /   -

     
     
 ‘‘         

    ,      ,  
  -  -  , 
 

    
 , ,   
    
   , 
   
   

    
  ,  
  –   
     
   , 
‘’   
   
 , ‘ ’

  , 
     
 ( )  
   , 
‘ ’ (  
    
    
   ) 
   

 , ‘’ 
    
, ‘’

,   
   
   
    
   ‘ 
’     
 ‘   ’ 
     
    
     
    
     
     
     
    
     
 ?    
    
  ‘ ’  
,      

  , 
     
   
    
     
  , ‘ 
’     
-    
     
    
,    
     
    
     
    
    -
  , ‘  
    
     
     
     
    
     

    
   , 
     
   
 - 
    
   

   
    ,  
     
     …

    
     
  ’  
     
    
     
    
    
     
    
     


 ³àU[ºA¡ã

 

    :  
    
     
   
   
  ‘   
   
     
   
   
     
    
     
     
    
  ,   
     
     
 -  
      
   
    
   
    
    
   
    
-    

 


        ---    
       ---   
-            
    -         
     ?        

         
            
--   --    
          
          
          
  ....        
       



-
 
 

  
  
 

   
 : 

 

   
 

   
  

  :   
     
   
   -
    
     
     
   ,   
,     
    
   
, , , 
, - 
, , , 
  -  
   
    
    
   
 -  
    


, :    
     
,      
       
   (. . )- 
     
    
     
 ( ) . 
. -    
    
     
     
    ,   

      
      
 , . . -  
      
       
     
   

    
 , , , 
 ,    
     
 , ‘‘   
      
     

’’
     

       
      
 ,     
       
      
       
       
     
     
      
      
     

 

     
     
       
      
      
-      
-       
        
     
      
    ,   
      
      
     
     
    

 

   
   
   
     
      
    
     
     
     
     
   
     
      
     
      
      
      
      
        
 

      
       
      
     ,  
, ,  ,  
     
       
  

       
      
      
        
       
      
      
      
  ,    
    ,  
  ,  ,   
,  ,  ,  
 ,      
       
     
       

   
  
   
   
   
    
  

    
    
   
    
   
 , ‘‘  
   

     - 
        
    

 ,  ,  
      
      
   , ‘‘   
     , -
     
      
        
   

     
      
      
   

 

       
     ,   
        
       
      
       
      
        ? 
       
         
 -        
  ,      
        
       
     
 -    
      
         
     
 -      
       
         
       
-      
        
      
       
      
   

       
       
        

        
       
         
         
       
      
        
        
      
       
        
        
      
      
       
      
      
         
       
       
      
         
     
       
       
       
        
       
     ,   
       
,        
      
       
     

  ,  : , 
         
         
          
  

  ,  :  , 
          
        
         
     

    
 :  , 

 ,      
  -      
           
    ,     
    

  ,  :  , 
‘‘    ’’,     
 , ‘‘  ,    
  ’’     
         
    ‘ ’  ‘ ’-  
‘ ’  , ‘‘        
   , ,      
   ’’       
        -()  
   ()         
        ’  
          
          
    -      
   -     ‘ ’-
   

  ,  :  , 
            
     ‘  ’ 
      ‘ ’ 
   

 

Îâ«à[‹A¡à¹ã @ [>[Jº¤U A¡º¸ào Î[³[t¡¡ú šøA¡àÅA¡ * ³å‰A¡@ Îå‹ã¹ >–ƒã¡ú [>[Jº¤U šøA¡àÅ>ã, [¤ì¤A¡ [>ìA¡t¡>, Îà³à[º, [¤Ìå¡šå¹, ƒ[Û¡o 24 š¹Koà ÒÒüìt¡ ³å[‰t¡ &¤} 57/1&, ëW¡t¡ºà ë¹àl¡, A¡ºA¡àt¡à-700 027 (ëó¡à> - 2479-8591) 

ÒÒüìt¡ šøA¡à[Åt¡¡ú Î´šàƒA¡ @ l¡. \Ú”z ëW¡ï‹å¹ã¡ú ë™àKàì™àìK¹ [k¡A¡à>à @ 57/1&, ëW¡t¡ºà ë¹àl¡, A¡ºA¡àt¡à - 700 027, ó¡¸àG >} @ 033-2479-8591, Òü-ì³º-alipur_barta@yahoo.co.in, ÎÒ Î š́àƒA¡ @ Aå¡oàº ³à[ºA¡¡ú

Owener: Nikhil Banga Kalyan Samiti. Printer & Publisher Sudhir Nandi. Published from 57/1A, Chetla  Road,Kolkata- 27 and printed from Nikhil Banga Prakasani,
Bibek Niketan, Samali, Bisnupur, South 24 Parganas. Editor: Dr. Jayanta Choudhuri. Fax No. 033-2479-8591, Email: alipur_barta@yahoo.co.in, alipurbarta1966@gmail.com

Alipur Barta: 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No. 1, October 18 - 24 October, 2014, Page-8                                                              REGD. NO. WB/SC-279   R. N. I. NO. - 13709/66

 

    , ,     
    -     

JPEG ¡

  ,  ,    

  

     
      
   

   









   


	Page 1.pdf
	Page 2.pdf
	page 3.pdf
	Page 4.pdf
	Page 5.pdf
	page 6.pdf
	Page 7.pdf
	page 8.pdf

